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CHCF Health Care Leadership Program: Fellows and Alumni

Since 2001, the California Health Care Foundation has supported a two-year fellowship for clinically trained health care professionals, designed to help them develop the

experience and skills necessary for effective vision and leadership in the health care system. Sixty-four people are currently completing the fellowship program, and more than

650 are alumni. Current fellows and alumni are listed below by cohort, starting with current fellows. We have included a link to each person’s LinkedIn profile, where available.

Current Fellows: Cohort 24

FIRST/LAST NAME

Shawnte

Rosa

Ranjot
Chris
Ana
Claudia

Edgar

Anna Karina

David

Ashley

Rachel
Michelle
Erika

Cristina

George
F. Chad

Alexander

Arzu

Basram
Benitez
Bolafos

Borzutzky

Bulloch

Celaya

Chang

Chou

Clee
Curioso
Flores Uribe

Gamboa

Han

Henderson

DEGREE(S)
EdD, MA

DDS, MBA

DO
MD
MSW
MD

MD
MD, MPH

MD, DrPH

MD, MAPP

MS
BSN, MPA
MD, MPH
MD

MD, MPH
MBA, MSN

LINKEDIN PROFILE

https://www.linkedin.com/in/shawnte-alexan-
der-ed-d-lpcc-lcpc-b8b4109/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/rosa-e-arzu-dds-
mba-19ba2572/

www.linkedin.com/in/ana-bolanos1

https://www.linkedin.com/in/claudia-
borzutzky-11877265/

www.linkedin.com/in/edgar-bulloch

www.linkedin.com/in/anna-karina-celaya-md-
mph-facog-b9058719a

https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-chang-
bbb1684/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashley-chou-md-
mapp-a43132192/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/rmclee/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristina-gamboa-
md-facog-411413113/

www.linkedin.com/in/george-han-0a680618

www.linkedin.com/in/chad90

FIRST/LAST NAME

Mai Hoang
Dang Huynh
Rachel Lambert
Nina Loc
Eric Mendoza
Zach Meredith
Meena Mital
Christopher  Myers
Shreya Patel
Norma Perez
Cristina Romero De
Montero
Kao Saechao
Naman Shah
Todd Spath
Aaron Storms
Benjamin Thomas

DEGREE(S)

MD

PharmD
MBA-HCM, MS
MA

PsyD

MS

MD

DO
MD, MPH
MD

MD

MSW

MD, PhD
MA

MD
MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

https://www.linkedin.com/in/dangpharmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachelglambert/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/ninayloc

https://www.linkedin.com/in/zach-
meredith-lcsw-451405b/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/meena-mital-
1ba252a3/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/surgery-myers/
www.linkedin.com/in/shreya-patel-11b81ba2

https://www.linkedin.com/in/
norma-p-516b37178?utm_source=share&utm_
campaign=share_via&utm_
content=profile&utm_medium=ios_app

www.linkedin.com/in/kao-chiu-saechao-
8b5b376

https://www.linkedin.com/in/todd-spath-
b62a9424/

www.linkedin.com/in/bthommd



http://www.chcf.org/projects/2009/chcf-health-care-leadership-program

Current Fellows: Cohort 23

FIRST/LAST NAME DEGREE(S) LINKEDIN PROFILE FIRST/LAST NAME DEGREE(S) LINKEDIN PROFILE
lliniza (Nisa)  Baty MSW iliniza-nisa-baty-7196b4104 Rob Larcina MSN rob-larcina-3a4522196
Kim Bower MD kimberly-bower-md-faahpm-hmdc-260b5310b Sefanit Mekuria MD, MPH sefanit-mekuria-220844100
Mai Bui-Duy MD mai-khanh-bui-duy-4361668 Tegwin Millard MPA, LMFT  Unavailable
Anna Chodos MD, MPH annachodos Priya Motz DO, MPH priya-motz-03b39778
Jonathan Diulio MD Unavailable Mychi Nguyen MD mychi-nguyen-478207114
Magdalen Edmunds MD, MPH magdalen-edmunds-34517977 Andrew Oh MD, MBA andrew-oh-323370b0
Alex Edwards MD w-alex-edwards-74014182 Jorge Otanez MD drotanez
Alissa Erogbogbo ~ MD alissa-erogbogbo-874bb1191 Alison Pachynski MD MPH Unavailable
Shellena Eskridge MSW, LCSW  shellena-eskridge0205 Ryan Pedigo MD, MHPE Unavailable
Meredith Evans MS mftmeredithe Katie Penninga MSW katie-penninga
Eric Fein MD, MS erichfein Liz Renteria MSW, MS elizabeth-renteria-lcsw-291879141
Christopher  Hiromura MD chris-hiromura-b71ab9288 Lorin Scher MD lorin-m-scher-m-d-0ba31811
Daniel Kozman MD, MPH Unavailable Trinidad Solis MD, MPH trinidad-solis-md-mph-556a5270
Yoshi Laing MD, MPH yoshilaingmd Rachel Stern MD rachel-stern-26b51b13
Albert Lam MD albert-lam-4804501 Lello Tesema MD, MS lello-tesema-b8bb70132
Alison Wu MD alison-wu-85119685
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/iliniza-nisa-baty-7196b4104/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimberly-bower-md-faahpm-hmdc-260b5310b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mai-khanh-bui-duy-4361668/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/annachodos/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/magdalen-edmunds-34517977
https://www.linkedin.com/in/w-alex-edwards-74014182
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alissa-erogbogbo-874bb1191/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shellena-eskridge0205
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mftmeredithe/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/erichfein/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-hiromura-b71ab9288/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yoshilaingmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/albert-lam-4804501/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rob-larcina-3a4522196/
http://www.linkedin.com/in/sefanit-mekuria-220844100
https://www.linkedin.com/in/priya-motz-03b39778
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mychi-nguyen-478207114/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-oh-323370b0/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/drotanez
https://www.linkedin.com/in/katie-penninga/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabeth-renteria-lcsw-291879141/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lorin-m-scher-m-d-0ba31811/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/trinidad-solis-md-mph-556a5270/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rachel-stern-26b51b13
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lello-tesema-b8bb70132/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alison-wu-85119685

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 22

FIRST/LAST NAME

Pouya
Aislinn
Bradley
Carrie
Tri
Dana
Pranav
Amy
Malia
Kara
Tiffany
Helen
John
Roberto

Lucy

Afshar
Bird
Chappell
Cunningham
Do

Edgull
Garimella
Garlin
Honda
James
Jimenez
Lee
Ludlow
Madrid

Marrero

DEGREE(S)

MD, MBA
MD, MPH
DO, MHA
MD, MPH
MD, MPH
MSW

MD, MPH
MD

MD, MS
MSN, FNP-C
RN, MSN
PharmD, MBA
MD, MBA
MD, MBA

MA, LMFT

LINKEDIN PROFILE

pouya-afshar-md-mba-1aa314154
Unavailable
bradley-chappell-26176bb1
carrie-cunningham-md
tri-do-4a7b154

Unavailable

pranavgarimella
amy-garlin-120890253
malia-honda-507065%0

karaljames

tiffany-jimenez-43617677
helen-lee-pharmd-mba-cde-3545925
john-ludlow-md-mba-facep-8a265b17
Unavailable

lucy-e-marrero

FIRST/LAST NAME

William
Gaurav
Katina
Rita
Manish
Raymond
Evan
Jesse
Richard
Jessica
Rosalba
Sural
Saba
Monica

Dagim

Martinez
Mishra
Murray
Nguyen

Patel

Perry

Raff
Rokicki-Parashar
Sarpong
Schumer
Serrano Rivera
Shah

Shahid

Smart

Taddesse

DEGREE(S)

PhD

MD, MBA
MD

MD

MD

MD, MS
MD, MHA
MD, MSc
RN, MSN
MD, MPH
MSW, LCSW
MD, MPH
PsyD
MSN, FNP

PharmD

LINKEDIN PROFILE
william-martinez-phd-abpp-3b299b4
gaurav-mishra-md-mba-fapa-99213a5
katina-murray-md
rita-nguyen-62a952bb
Manish-Patel-898b20231
raymond-perry-5a160a9a
evan-a-raff-md-mha
jesse-rokicki-parashar-773504243
richard-sarpong-651066252
jessica-s-89243256
rosalba-serrano-rivera-30020a96
sural-shah-472b54207
saba-shahid-a9812988

Unavailable

dagim-taddesse-pharmd-aph-bc-adm-
cdces-chcf-fellow-62497817
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/pouya-afshar-md-mba-1aa314154/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bradley-chappell-26176bb1
http://www.linkedin.com/in/carrie-cunningham-md
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tri-do-4a7b154/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pranavgarimella/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/amy-garlin-120890253/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/malia-honda-50706590/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/karaljames/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tiffany-jimenez-43617677
https://www.linkedin.com/in/helen-lee-pharmd-mba-cde-3545925/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-ludlow-md-mba-facep-8a265b17/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lucy-e-marrero/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/william-martinez-phd-abpp-3b299b4/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gaurav-mishra-md-mba-fapa-99213a5/
http://www.linkedin.com/in/katina-murray-md
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rita-nguyen-62a952bb
https://www.linkedin.com/in/Manish-Patel-898b20231
https://www.linkedin.com/in/raymond-perry-5a160a9a
https://www.linkedin.com/in/evan-a-raff-md-mha
http://www.linkedin.com/in/jesse-rokicki-parashar-773504243
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richard-sarpong-651066252/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-s-89243256/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rosalba-serrano-rivera-30020a96/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sural-shah-472b54207/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/saba-shahid-a9812988/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dagim-taddesse-pharmd-aph-bc-adm-cdces-chcf-fellow-62497817/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dagim-taddesse-pharmd-aph-bc-adm-cdces-chcf-fellow-62497817/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 21

FIRST/LAST NAME

Michael
Aspen
Manuel
Sharon
Romana
Jeffrey
Tricina
Tiffany
Dennis
Brian
Sommer
Ravi
Jessica
Carmen
Cynthia

Deirdre

Brodsky
Burnett
Campa
Cobb
Crespo-Belarde
DeVido
Edwards
Ho

Hsieh
Hurley
Kaskowitz
Kavasery
Kuo

Liang

Lin

Logan

DEGREE(S)

MD

MSW, LCSW
MD

PhD, RN
LCSW
MD, MTS
BSN

MD

MD, JD
MD, MBA
DNP, MSN
MD
PharmD
DO, MPH
MD

MD, MMM

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable
aspen-burnett-247085122
manuel-campa-29214521a
sharoncobbcdu
romana-crespo-belarde-07003%9ba
Unavailable
tricina-edwards-07306914
tiffany-ho-md-dfapa-7436769
dennis-hsieh-931b123

hurleyb

sommerkaskowitz
ravi-kavasery-md-53a16a127
jessica-kuo-pharmd-978a5844
carmen-wah-liang-do-mph-b1b613161
cynthia-lin-md

deirdre-logan-francis-md-facog-
mmm-78735120

FIRST/LAST NAME

Phuong
Dawnell
Jeffrey
Lindsey
Gabriel
Ana
Teri
Angel
Darpun
Sujatha
Ashley
llan
Tiffany
Mithu
Paige

Sheila

Luu
Moody
Norris
O'Leary
Ortiz
Rapoport
Rhetta
Rodriguez
Sachdev
Sankaran
Sens
Shapiro
Sickler
Tharayil
Thiermann

Young

DEGREE(S)
MD, MHS
DO, MPH
MD

MA, LMFT
MD, PhD
MSN, CNM
MD, MMM
MSW

MD

MD

MD

MD, MBA
PhD

MD

MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

phuong-luu-md-mhs-facp-6391756
dawnell-moody-a4182315b
jeffreyn

Unavailable

gabrielmortiz

anarapoport
teri-rhetta-gallarzo-md-mmm-4aa244120
angel-rodriguez-lcsw-77486756
darpun
sujatha-sankaran-80b160a8
ashley-sens-md-31718973
ilanshapiromd
tiffany-sickler-49438030
Unavailable
paige-thiermann-3a588b220

sheilamarieyoung
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/aspen-burnett-247085122/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/manuel-campa-29214521a
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sharoncobbcdu/
http://linkedin.com/in/romana-crespo-belarde-070039ba
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tricina-edwards-07306914/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tiffany-ho-md-dfapa-7436769/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dennis-hsieh-931b123/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hurleyb
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sommerkaskowitz
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ravi-kavasery-md-53a16a127/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessica-kuo-pharmd-978a5844/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carmen-wah-liang-do-mph-b1b613161/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cynthia-lin-md/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/deirdre-logan-francis-md-facog-mmm-78735120/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/deirdre-logan-francis-md-facog-mmm-78735120/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/phuong-luu-md-mhs-facp-6391756
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dawnell-moody-a4182315b
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffreyn/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gabrielmortiz/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anarapoport/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/teri-rhetta-gallarzo-md-mmm-4aa244120/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/angel-rodriguez-lcsw-77486756
https://www.linkedin.com/in/darpun/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sujatha-sankaran-80b160a8
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashley-sens-md-31718973/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ilanshapiromd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tiffany-sickler-49438030
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paige-thiermann-3a588b220/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sheilamarieyoung/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 20

FIRST/LAST NAME DEGREE(S) LINKEDIN PROFILE FIRST/LAST NAME DEGREE(S) LINKEDIN PROFILE
Cesar Anaya LMFT Unavailable Anjali Mahoney MD, MPH anjali-mahoney-b262025
Marco Angulo MD marco-angulo-43a46619b Marlene Martin MD marlene-m-3a0ab877
Shelly Barker RD Unavailable Fumi Mitsuishi MD, MS fumi-mitsuishi-67bb4a8
Maria Barrell DO maria-barrell-93a5093 Jennifer Miyamoto LCSW jennifer-miyamoto-echeverria-74a54a8
Echeverria
Sanjay Bhatt MD, MMM sanjay-bhatt-505265a7
Dara Papo MSW, LCSW  darapapo
Jennifer Clancy MSW jennifereclancy
Chad Pierce PsyD Unavailable
Sally Dang OD, MPH sally-h-dang-od-mph-2a247647
Kiti Randall PhD kiti-freier-randall
Sujana Gunta MD, MS sujana-gunta-9242a462
Barbara Rubino MD barbara-rubino-a25a931b3
Reshma Gupta MD, MSHPM  reshma-gupta-md-mshpm-b69b12a7
Magdalena Serrano MSW, LCSW Unavailable
Devanne Hernandez MA devanne-hernandez-0309055a
Takudzwa  Shumba MD, MPH takudzwa-shumba-3432563b
Lilavati Indulkar MD lily-indulkar
Manel Silva MD, MPH manel-silva-0a23a32a
Marie Jeannis RN, MSN marie-jeannis-rn-msn-ccm-22440461
Susana Sou PharmD, MHA susana-sou-4b998036
Constanza Kadera DDS connie-kadera-872211118
Sohini Stone MD, MBA sohini-stone-41a9673
Casey KirkHart DO dr-casey
Ashley Wiley Johnson PhD ashley-wiley-johnson-ph-d-ccc-slp-81727aba
Paula Lee MPH, RDHAP  paula-lee-rdhap-mph-6073a2149
Camilo Zaks MD camilo-zaks-b83b8150
Nathana Lurvey MD nathana-lurvey-07b4271bb
Shaina Zurlin PsyD, LCSW  shaina-zurlin-lcsw-psyd-ba%b4095
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/anjali-mahoney-b262025
http://www.linkedin.com/in/marlene-m-3a0ab877
https://www.linkedin.com/in/fumi-mitsuishi-67bb4a8/
http://linkedin.com/in/jennifer-miyamoto-echeverria-74a54a8
http://www.linkedin.com/in/darapapo
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kiti-freier-randall/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/barbara-rubino-a25a931b3/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/takudzwa-shumba-3432563b
https://www.linkedin.com/in/manel-silva-0a23a32a
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susana-sou-4b998036/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sohini-stone-41a9673/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashley-wiley-johnson-ph-d-ccc-slp-81727aba/
http://linkedin.com/in/camilo-zaks-b83b8150
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shaina-zurlin-lcsw-psyd-ba9b4095/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/marco-angulo-43a46619b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/maria-barrell-93a5093/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sanjay-bhatt-505265a7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennifereclancy/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sally-h-dang-od-mph-2a247647/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sujana-gunta-9242a462/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/reshma-gupta-md-mshpm-b69b12a7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/devanne-hernandez-0309055a/
http://www.linkedin.com/in/lily-indulkar
http://www.linkedin.com/in/marie-jeannis-rn-msn-ccm-22440461
https://www.linkedin.com/in/connie-kadera-872211118/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-casey/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paula-lee-rdhap-mph-6073a2149/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nathana-lurvey-07b4271bb/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 19

FIRST/LAST NAME

Radawn
Aline
Priya
Anh-Thu
Connie
Karen
Suzanne
Priti
Clemens
Karen
Sandi
Tasnim
Erin
Delphine
Sarah

Jessicca

Alcorn
Armstrong
Batra

Bui
Casillas
Chin
Eidson-Ton
Golechha
Hong
Jazmin
Jones
Khan
Knight
Lee

Lopez

Moore

DEGREE(S)

MSW, LCSW
MSN, BSN
MD, MS
MD

MD
PharmD
MD, MS
MD

MD, MPH
RN, BSN
MSN, RN-C
MD, MSc
LCSW

MD, PHD
MD, MBA

MSN

LINKEDIN PROFILE

radawn-alcorn-a437ba132
Unavailable
priya-batra-5a38319b
thu-anh-thu-bui-9969b1aa
consuelocasillasmd
karen-chin-pharmd-829621
suzanne-eidson-ton-90b68776
priti-golechha-md-a3617914
clemens-hong-47849288
Unavailable

sandijonesrn
tasnim-khan-md-msc-61a29119
erin-knight-lcsw-1247465
delphine-j-lee-md-phd
sarah-lopez-11924784

jessicca-moore-1568a535

FIRST/LAST NAME

Payam
Kimberlee
Edwin
Lisa
Lucero
Gina
Navneet
Carolyn
Manisha
Shira
Kevin
Melanie
David
April
Yousef

Konita

Parvinchiha
Pitters
Poon
Richardson
Robles
Rossetti
Sachdeva
Senger
Sharma
Shavit
Smith
Thomas
Tian
Torres
Turshani

Wilks

DEGREE(S)
MD

RN, BSN
PhD

MD

MSW, LCSW
MD

PharmD
MD, MPH
MD

MD

MD

MD, MS
MD, MPP
MSW, LAADC-S
MD

DDS

LINKEDIN PROFILE

payam-parvinchiha-md-mph-b23a1915

kimberlee-pitters-377400193
edwin-poon-phd-7a0968b9%
lisa-m-richardson-md
Unavailable

Unavailable

navneet-sachdeva-pharmd-40743b21

carolynsenger
manisha-sharma-md-faafp
shira-shavit-md-328201b1
kevin-smith-045247193
Unavailable

davidtianmd

Unavailable
yousef-turshani-b1665b4b

Unavailable
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/payam-parvinchiha-md-mph-b23a1915/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimberlee-pitters-377400193/
http://linkedin.com/in/edwin-poon-phd-7a0968b9
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-m-richardson-md/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/navneet-sachdeva-pharmd-bcgp-bcps-pahm-40743b21/
http://linkedin.com/in/carolynsenger
https://www.linkedin.com/in/manisha-sharma-md-faafp
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shira-shavit-md-328201b1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kevin-smith-045247193/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidtianmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yousef-turshani-b1665b4b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/radawn-alcorn-a437ba132/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/priya-batra-5a38319b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thu-anh-thu-bui-9969b1aa/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/consuelocasillasmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/karen-chin-pharmd-829621/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/suzanne-eidson-ton-90b68776/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/priti-golechha-md-a3617914/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/clemens-hong-47849288/
http://linkedin.com/in/sandijonesrn
http://linkedin.com/in/tasnim-khan-md-msc-61a29119
https://www.linkedin.com/in/erin-knight-lcsw-1247465/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/delphine-j-lee-md-phd
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-lopez-11924784/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessicca-moore-1568a535/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 18

FIRST/LAST NAME

Barbara
Beatrisa
Deirdre
Michael
Shari
Chase
Noemi
Blake
Vanessa
Neha
Elizabeth
Malcolm
Kelly
Hemal
Mercedes

Panna

Ackerman
Bannister
Bernard-Pearl
Changaris
Chevez
Coffey
Doohan
Gregory
Grubbs
Gupta
Horevitz
John

Jones
Kanzaria
Kwiatkowski

Lossy

DEGREE(S)

PhD
PharmD
MD

PsyD

MD

MD, MS
MD, PhD
MD

MD, MPH
MD

PhD, LCSW
MD, MPH
MD

MD, MSc
MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
michael-changaris-81bb8614
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
thenephrologist-dr-vanessa-grubbs
Unavailable
elizabeth-horevitz-phd-lcsw-10979415
malcolmjohnmd

Unavailable
hemal-kanzaria-6179758b
mercedes-kwiatkowski-6622a183

Unavailable

FIRST/LAST NAME

James
Alice
Deborah
John
Gary
Barnard
Tracy
Ellen
Pauline
Tyler
Rina
Miriam
Shannon
Efrain
Tricia

Winifred

Marcin
Moughamian
Murr

Okemah

Pace

Palmer

Peck Holcomb
Piernot
Preciado

Seto

Shah
Sheinbein
Smith-Bernardin
Talamantes
Tayama

Teuteberg

DEGREE(S)
MD, MPH

RN, CNS

RN, HCM

MD

MD, MPH

MD

AuD

MD, MBA
RN, MPA

MD

MD, FAAP
MD

PhD, RN, CNL
MD, MBA, MSc
MD, MPH

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE
jim-marcin-7026756

Unavailable
deb-murr-rn-bs-hcm-1142073a
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
tracy-peck-holcomb-au-d-7569579
ellen-piernot-md-mba-cpe-13a14865
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

miriam-sheinbein
shannonsmithbernardin
efrain-talamantes-01497952
tricia-tayama-a2020aa7

Unavailable

California Health Care Foundation


https://www.linkedin.com/in/jim-marcin-7026756/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/deb-murr-rn-bs-hcm-1142073a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tracy-peck-holcomb-au-d-7569579/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ellen-piernot-md-mba-cpe-13a14865/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/miriam-sheinbein/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shannonsmithbernardin/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/efrain-talamantes-01497952/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tricia-tayama-a2020aa7/
http://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-changaris-81bb8614
http://www.linkedin.com/in/thenephrologist-dr-vanessa-grubbs
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabeth-horevitz-phd-lcsw-10979415/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/malcolmjohnmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hemal-kanzaria-6179758b/
http://linkedin.com/in/mercedes-kwiatkowski-6622a183

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 17

FIRST/LAST NAME
Anshu Abhat
Maria J. Alvarez
Lee Atkinson-McEvoy
Christopher Bayne
Arpi Bekmezian
Anne Bird
Tamara Chambers
Stephanie Cohen
Shannon  Connolly
Charity Dean
Katrina Domingo
Kellene Eagen
Parastou  Farhadian
Zoey Goore
Ramesh Kesavalu
Eric Lee

DEGREE(S)

MD, MPH
PhD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD, MPH
PsyD
MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

abhatmd

Unavailable
lee-atkinson-mcevoy-5739b28
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
charity-dean-md-mph-ba71a8a0
katrina-domingo-psyd-92064211
Unavailable

parastou-farhadian-0b512383

zoey-goore-md-mph-faap-1a2815b0

Unavailable

Unavailable

FIRST/LAST NAME

Demetria

Pooja
Kelly
Benjamin
Tam
Margo
Dominique
Shahna
Emily
Carolyn
Michelle
Mariana
Raymond
Melissa
Veronica

Giselle

Malloy

Mittal

DEGREE(S)

MD, MSHS

DO

Morehouse-Smith MA in Clinical Psychology

Morrison
Nguyen
Pumar
Quincy
Rogosin
Sladek
Stead
Stott
Torres
Tsai

Vallas

MD
PhD
MD, MA
MD

MD

MD
PsyD
MSN
MSW
MD, MS

MD

Velasquez-Morfin MD

Willick

PharmD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

demetria-malloy-md-mshs-
b6399011

Unavailable
kelly-morehouse-smith-719b639
Unavailable

Unavailable
margo-pumar-7937aa93
dominique-quincy-93aa2828
Unavailable

Unavailable

carolynstead

Unavailable
mariana-torres-65a07467
raymond-tsai-md

Unavailable

veronica-velasquez-morfin-a3151a68

giselle-willick-990b7636

CHCF Health Care Leadership Program: Fellows and Alumni
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/abhatmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lee-atkinson-mcevoy-5739b28/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/charity-dean-md-mph-ba71a8a0/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/katrina-domingo-psyd-92064211/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/parastou-farhadian-0b512383/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/zoey-goore-md-mph-faap-1a2815b0/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/demetria-malloy-md-mshs-b6399011/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/demetria-malloy-md-mshs-b6399011/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-morehouse-smith-719b639/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/margo-pumar-7937aa93/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dominique-quincy-93aa2828/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carolynstead/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mariana-torres-65a07467/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/raymond-tsai-md/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/veronica-velasquez-morfin-a3151a68/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/giselle-willick-990b7636/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 16

FIRST/LAST NAME

Jei Africa
Chitra Akileswaran
Cheryl Baggeroer
Josh Banerjee
Georgina Bicknell
Naveena Bobba
Sergio Camarillo
Daniela Connelly

Bahar Davidoff
Stanley Dea
Marie Earvolino-Ramirez

Cassandra Eslami

Heather  Filipowicz
Karen Gersten-Rothenberg
Jason Guardino

DEGREE(S)

PsyD, MSCP
MD, MBA
MD

MD, MPH, MS
MS

MD

MS, MBA, RN
MD, MPH
PharmD

MD

PhD, RN

MS in Counseling
MS, RD

MSN

DO, MSEd

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable

Unavailable
cheryl-baggeroer-turner-96574b47
Unavailable
georgina-bicknell-4b85985a
naveena-bobba-4480194
sergio-camarillo-69009155
daniela-connelly-4a02b4
bahar-davidoff-71097684
Unavailable

Unavailable
cassandra-eslami-Imft-49784369
heather-filipowicz-31091614
Unavailable

jason-m-guardino-do-ms-ed-facp-
29492b123

FIRST/LAST NAME

Reena
Jen
Hyung
Sonali
Johanna
Ben

Ami
Mitesh
Khodam
Alpa
Erika
Jeffrey
Ulfat
Tanya
Alexander

Edward

Gupta
Hastings
Kim
Kulkarni
Liu

Lui

Parekh
Popat
Rostomian
Sanghavi
Schillinger
Seal
Shaikh
Threewitt
Threlfall

Yu

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
PharmD, MBA
MD, MPH
MD, JD
MD, MPH
MD, MBA
MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE
reena-gupta-91ab484
jen-hastings-87836711

Unavailable

sonali-kulkarni-6a977214

johannaliu

ben-lui-a0b4138

ami-parekh-22513110
mitesh-popat-2173689
khodam-rostomian-md-mba-a9547279
alpa-sanghavi-95965528
erika-schillinger-1095851

Unavailable

ulfat-shaikh-96b96121

Unavailable

zthrelfall

edward-m-yu-md-cmq-cpps-cpe-2402

California Health Care Foundation


https://www.linkedin.com/in/cheryl-baggeroer-turner-96574b47/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/georgina-bicknell-4b85985a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/naveena-bobba-4480194/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sergio-camarillo-69009155/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniela-connelly-4a02b4/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bahar-davidoff-71097684/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cassandra-eslami-lmft-49784369/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/heather-filipowicz-31091614/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-m-guardino-do-ms-ed-facp-29492b123/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-m-guardino-do-ms-ed-facp-29492b123/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/reena-gupta-91ab484/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jen-hastings-87836711/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sonali-kulkarni-6a977214/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johannaliu/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ben-lui-a0b4138/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ami-parekh-22513110/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mitesh-popat-2173689/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/khodam-rostomian-md-mba-a9547279/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alpa-sanghavi-95965528/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/erika-schillinger-1095851/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ulfat-shaikh-96b96121/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/zthrelfall/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/edward-m-yu-md-cmq-cpps-cpe-2402/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 15

FIRST/LAST NAME

Palav Babaria
Ayanna Bennett
Kristin Brada
Ashley Busuttil
Aaron Chapman
Vanessa De La Cruz
Kapil Dhingra
Victor Dominguez
Todd Finnemore
Rafael Gonzalez-Amezcua
Laura Gottlieb
David Hindman
Ali Khan

Anne Kinderman
Lowell Kleinman

Wei-An (Andy) Lee

DEGREE(S)

MD, MHS
MD
LCSW
MD

MD

MD

MD, MBA
MD, MPH
PsyD
MD

MD, MPH
PhD

MD, MPP
MD

MD

DO

LINKEDIN PROFILE

palav-babaria-b24b57148
ayanna-bennett-md-57a49156
kristin-brada-6a2b58148
ashley-busuttil-md-35aa8a29
aaron-chapman-md-86b04210
vanessa-de-la-cruz-5270139
kapil-dhingra-md-mba-facep-9a8bb81
victor-dominguez-md-mph-34aa5933
todd-finnemore-psy-d-3b10116
rafael-gonzalez-amezcua-5688a943
laura-gottlieb-04393444
david-hindman-36b0209

alikhan28

annekinderman

lowellkleinmanmd

andy-lee-093991b

FIRST/LAST NAME

David Lin

Rosa Lopez Jaffe
Megan Mahoney
Lydia Mata

Sheri Matteo
David Moskowitz
Patricia Oliver
Shirley Otis-Green
Rohan Radhakrishna
Lisa Rosequist
Jaime Ruiz

Jen Russo

S. Monica Soni

Candy Stockton-Joreteg

DEGREE(S)
PsyD

RN, MSN
MD

RN, MSN,
MBA-HC
MSN, BSN
MD, MAS
BSN

MSW, LCSW
MD, MPH, MS
PhD

MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

david-lin-b092992
rosa-lopez-jaffe-0a3b079
megan-mahoney-89637b141

lydia-mata-82a29869

sherimatteo
david-moskowitz-a71a3721
Unavailable

shirleyotisgreen
rohan-radhakrishna-665b58148
lisa-rosequist-08137b56
jaime-ruiz-md-faap-0b3813118
Unavailable

s-monica-soni-md-b1bb3b135

candy-stockton-joreteg-044a8492
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/palav-babaria-b24b57148/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ayanna-bennett-md-57a49156/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kristin-brada-6a2b58148/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashley-busuttil-md-35aa8a29/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/aaron-chapman-md-86b04210/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vanessa-de-la-cruz-5270139/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kapil-dhingra-md-mba-facep-9a8bb81/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/victor-dominguez-md-mph-34aa5933/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/todd-finnemore-psy-d-3b10116/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rafael-gonzalez-amezcua-5688a943/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-gottlieb-04393444/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-hindman-36b0209/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alikhan28/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/annekinderman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lowellkleinmanmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/andy-lee-093991b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-lin-b092992/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rosa-lopez-jaffe-0a3b079/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/megan-mahoney-89637b141/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lydia-mata-82a29869/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sherimatteo/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-moskowitz-a71a3721/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shirleyotisgreen/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rohan-radhakrishna-665b58148/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-rosequist-08137b56/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jaime-ruiz-md-faap-0b3813118/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/s-monica-soni-md-b1bb3b135/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/candy-stockton-joreteg-044a8492/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 14

FIRST/LAST NAME

Sandi Adams
Kanoe Allen

Pamela Alston
Wendy Anderson
Alicia Bazzano
Chris Chan
Kathleen Clanon
Elizabeth  Cravitz Chow
Van Anh Dastur
Lukejohn Day

Joanna Eveland
David Folsom

Reza Goharderakhshan
Griselda Gutierrez
Darrell Harrington
Tracy Imley

DEGREE(S)
MBA
MSN, CNS, RN
DDS

MD, MS
MD, PhD
PharmD
MD

RN, MSN
DDS

MD

MD, MS
MD, MPH
MD

MD

MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable
kanoe-allen-18b13976
Unavailable
wendy-anderson-0310b1129
aliciabazzano

Unavailable
kathleen-clanon-a309a68
elizabeth-chow-862b15b
van-anh-dastur-892aa531
lukejohn-day-49160887
joanna-eveland-md-7a210339
david-folsom-b305a120
Unavailable
griselda-gutierrez-md-332707111
darrell-harrington-m-d-80522312

tracy-imley-242653123

FIRST/LAST NAME

Fatema Igbal
Thomas Kim

Geoffrey Leung

Tomas Magafa
Nicholas Moss
Vincent Nguyen
Beverley Petrie

Natasha Pinto

Marika Russell
Susan Scheidt
Elizabeth  Steinfield
Felicia Tornabene
Veko Vahamaki
Kelvin Vu

Lisa Ward

DEGREE(S)
MD, MS
MD, MPH
MD, EdM
MD, MA
MD, MPH
DO

MD

MD, MPH, MS
MD

PsyD
CNM

MD

DO

DO

MD, MsPH, MS

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable

Unavailable
geoffrey-leung-05869190
tmagana
nicholas-j-moss-md-mph-003a6813a
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
marika-russell-a19b1013b
Unavailable

Unavailable
felicia-tornabene
dr-veko-vahamaki-73569076
Unavailable

lisa-ward-82329364
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/kanoe-allen-18b13976/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wendy-anderson-0310b1129/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliciabazzano/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathleen-clanon-a309a68/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabeth-chow-862b15b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/van-anh-dastur-892aa531/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lukejohn-day-49160887/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joanna-eveland-md-7a210339/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-folsom-b305a120/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/griselda-gutierrez-md-332707111/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/darrell-harrington-m-d-80522312/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tracy-imley-242653123/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/geoffrey-leung-05869190/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tmagana/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicholas-j-moss-md-mph-003a6813a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/marika-russell-a19b1013b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/felicia-tornabene/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-veko-vahamaki-73569076/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-ward-82329364/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 13

FIRST/LAST NAME

Karen
Rupa
Bryan
Albert
Steven
Timothy
Condessa
Ujjwala
Nancy
Catherine
Holly
Este

Eliza
Justin
Ako

Jerry

Ayers
Balachandran
Bohman
Chan
Chen
Corbin
Curley
Dheeriya
Facher
Forest
Garcia
Geraghty
Gibson
Hata
Jacintho

Jew

DEGREE(S)
RN, NP, MS, BSN
PhD

MD

MD, MS

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD, BA

MPH, LCSW
MD, MPH
MPH, RD

MD, MPH, MS
LCSW

MD

MD

MD, MBA

LINKEDIN PROFILE

karen-ayers-94952749
rupa-balachandran-88b399
bryan-bohman-a1361b4
Unavailable

schenmd

Unavailable
condessa-curley-md-mph-mba-1248658
ujjwala-dheeriya-6149436a
nancyfacher
catherine-sonquist-forest-320b84a
Unavailable

este-geraghty

eliza-gibson

justin-hata-79a05810
ako-jacintho-md-fasam-77aa4b64

jerry-jew-md-b26b66132

FIRST/LAST NAME

Leslie
Tarek
Rishi
Danielle
Joseph
Ria
Jorge
Robert
Jennifer
Susan
David
Ori
Madonna
Ronald

Albert

Lundt
Mahdi
Manchanda
Oryn
Pace
Paul
Ramirez
Riewerts
Sayles
Scott
Sperling
Tzvieli
Valencia
Wyatt

Yu

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD

MD, MPH
DO, MPH
MD

MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MPA, BSN
MD

MD, MS
MSN, BSN
MD

MBA

LINKEDIN PROFILE

leslie-lundt-83802b8
tarek-mahdi-82b20832
rishimanchanda
danielle-oryn-649649b
Unavailable
ria-paul-44157431
Unavailable
Unavailable
Unavailable
susan-scott-90064125
Unavailable
Unavailable

Unavailable

ronald-wb-wyatt-a6666966

Unavailable
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/karen-ayers-94952749/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rupa-balachandran-88b399/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bryan-bohman-a1361b4/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/schenmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/condessa-curley-md-mph-mba-1248658/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ujjwala-dheeriya-6149436a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nancyfacher/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/catherine-sonquist-forest-320b84a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/este-geraghty/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eliza-gibson/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/justin-hata-79a05810/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ako-jacintho-md-fasam-77aa4b64/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jerry-jew-md-b26b66132/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/leslie-lundt-83802b8/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tarek-mahdi-82b20832/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rishimanchanda/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielle-oryn-649649b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ria-paul-44157431/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susan-scott-90064125/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ronald-wb-wyatt-a6666966/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 12

FIRST/LAST NAME

Ricardo
Tomas
Jan

Steevio

Stefano
Peter

Elio

Beth
Evelyn
Catherine
Karen
Jeffery
Jay W.
Myung-Moo
Ann

Melissa

Alvarez
Aragon
Babb

Bardakjian

Bini
Currie
Gizzi
Grivett
Haddad
James
Lamp
Lee

Lee

Lee
Lindsay

Marshall

DEGREE(S)

MD
DrPH, MD
MSN, RN

MHA

MD
PhD
MD
BS, PA
MD, MS
MD
MD
MD
MD, MPH
MD
MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable
taragonmd
jan-babb-47784965

steevio-bardakjian-r-n-msha-
cphims-fache-86a7ba24

stefanobinimd
peter-currie-5000a76a
Unavailable

Unavailable
evelyn-haddad-96528481
catherine-james-29224528
Unavailable

Unavailable
jay-w-lee-77019837
Unavailable
ann-lindsay-3b380712

melissa-marshall-md-69582814

FIRST/LAST NAME

Kelley
Laura
Erica
Rakesh
Mathew
Ann
Judith
Bob
Seth
Meg
Nancy
Siok-Hian (Suzanne)
Maria

Gregory

Meade
Miller

Pan

Patel
Pauley
Perkins
Sansone
Savio
Scher
Scott
Skophammer
Tay-Kelley
Urefia

Victorino

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD

MD, MPH

MD

JD, MA

MA

MS, RN

MD

MS, MFT

RN, FNP, MSN
BSN

MPH, MBA
RN, FNP, MHA, MSN

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable
laura-miller-53b17728
erica-pan-91a30b5
rakeshpatelradiationoncology
Unavailable
ann-perkins-4a986318
judith-sansone

Unavailable
seth-scher-8621b6137
megscott
nancy-skophammer-70508621
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/taragonmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jan-babb-47784965/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/steevio-bardakjian-r-n-msha-cphims-fache-86a7ba24/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/steevio-bardakjian-r-n-msha-cphims-fache-86a7ba24/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stefanobinimd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peter-currie-5000a76a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/evelyn-haddad-96528481/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/catherine-james-29224528/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jay-w-lee-77019837/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ann-lindsay-3b380712/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/melissa-marshall-md-69582814/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-miller-53b17728/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/erica-pan-91a30b5/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rakeshpatelradiationoncology/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ann-perkins-4a986318/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/judith-sansone/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/seth-scher-8621b6137/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/megscott/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nancy-skophammer-70508621/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 11

FIRST/LAST NAME

Merrillyn Allen

Christopher Avelino

Taft Bhuket

Peter Broderick
Jennifer Carton-Wade
Ellen Chen

José Chibrés-Sainz
Ricky Choi

Cyndie Cole
Guillermo  Diaz
Mark Dulong

Katherine  Eakle

David Eibling

Patricia Fajardo

John Fisher

Steven Grolnic-McClurg

DEGREE(S)

BSN

MD

MD

MD, MSEd
oT

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MSN, RN
MD

MD
PharmD
MD
MPH, RN
MD, MBA

MSW

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable

chris-avelino-23a51722
taft-bhuket-md-a2b1b348
peter-broderick-md-med-898aa712
jennifer-carton-wade-3981317
ellen-chen-495498102
josé-a-chibras-sainz-m-d-63275412
rychoimd

Unavailable
guillermo-diaz-90a0398
mark-dulong-419ba57b
katherine-eakle-7b2b8492
david-eibling-28a2a511
patricia-fajardo-rn-mph-b40aa729
Unavailable

steven-grolnic-mcclurg-2ab74012

FIRST/LAST NAME

William Huen
Margy Hutchison

Allan "A.J." Johnson

Helen Kao

Sara Levin

Ted Li

Alison Moore
Elizabeth Morrison
Laura Mosqueda
Neel D. Patel

Julio Porro

Jehni Robinson
Pamela Simms-Mackey

Michelle Smith

Roberto Solis

Francisco  Trilla

DEGREE(S)
MD, MPH, MS
MSN, CNM
MPT

MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
LCSW

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MBA, BSN
MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

william-huen-b7439a4b
Unavailable
allan-a-j-johnson-9b588b1b
helen-kao-49b6007
sara-levin-642b809
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
laura-mosqueda-2b0949a
neel-d-patel-md-faap-16166b9
julio-porro-317875b1
jehni-robinson-a7838441
pam-simms-mackey-md-1704ba4
Unavailable

Unavailable

paco-trilla-a056b911
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-avelino-23a51722/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/taft-bhuket-md-a2b1b348/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peter-broderick-md-med-898aa712/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennifer-carton-wade-3981317/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ellen-chen-495498102/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jos%C3%A9-a-chibr%C3%A1s-sainz-m-d-63275412/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rychoimd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/guillermo-diaz-90a0398/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-dulong-419ba57b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/katherine-eakle-7b2b8492/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-eibling-28a2a511/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricia-fajardo-rn-mph-b40aa729/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/steven-grolnic-mcclurg-2ab74012/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/william-huen-b7439a4b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/allan-a-j-johnson-9b588b1b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/helen-kao-49b6007/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sara-levin-642b809/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-mosqueda-2b0949a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/neel-d-patel-md-faap-16166b9/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/julio-porro-317875b1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jehni-robinson-a7838441/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pam-simms-mackey-md-1704ba4/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paco-trilla-a056b911/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 10

FIRST/LAST NAME
Parag Agnihotri
Pamela Brotherton-Sedano
Jaime Chavarria
Tanya Dansky
Carlo DeAntonio
Alicia English
Johnson  Gill

Alfred Glover
Deborah  Gould
Steven LeVine
David Lown
Todd May
Stephen  McKenna

Ann Marie Molyneaux

DEGREE(S)

MD

RN, MSN, BSN
MD

MD

MD

PhD, MA

DPT, MPH, MPT

MD
MD
MD, MA

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

parag-agnihotri-74b26278
pamelabrothertonsedano
Unavailable
tanya-dansky-42801818
carlo-deantonio-14b86347
alicia-english-71769911
johnson-k-gill-dpt-mpt-mph-2893b328
Unavailable
deborah-l-gould-md-3bb80a7
Unavailable
david-lown-57440528
todd-may-md-faafp-63a14529
Unavailable

ann-marie-molyneaux-62783620

FIRST/LAST NAME

John
Chris
Steven
Susan
Elise
Karen
Debra
Laura
Robert
Bonnie
Evan
Tory
Maureen
Mini
Leslie
Alen

Zipporah

Murphy
Palkowski
Palmer
Philip
Pomerance
Rea

Rosen
Salazar
Schoenhaus
Scudder
Seevak
Starr
Stevenson
Swift

Tittle
Voskanian

Wagabaza

DEGREE(S)
MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD, MPH
MSN, FNP
MPH, RN
MD
PharmD
MS, OT
MD

MSN, RN
MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD

MSN, NP

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable
chris-palkowski-a3088427
Unavailable

Unavailable

drelisepomerance
karen-rea-msn-fnp-cchp-94413549
Unavailable
laura-salazar-kendrick-2b726664
Unavailable
bonnie-baker-scudder-2a861717
evan-s-64065a19
tory-starr-b1a12036
maureen-stevenson-1875a528
mini-swift-a2240428
leslie-tittle-89a63049
alenvoskanianmd

zipporah-wagabaza-89640428
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/parag-agnihotri-74b26278/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pamelabrothertonsedano/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tanya-dansky-42801818/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carlo-deantonio-14b86347/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alicia-english-71769911/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnson-k-gill-dpt-mpt-mph-2893b328/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/deborah-l-gould-md-3bb80a7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-lown-57440528/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/todd-may-md-faafp-63a14529/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ann-marie-molyneaux-62783620/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-palkowski-a3088427/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/drelisepomerance/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/karen-rea-msn-fnp-cchp-94413549/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-salazar-kendrick-2b726664/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bonnie-baker-scudder-2a861717/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/evan-s-64065a19/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tory-starr-b1a12036/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/maureen-stevenson-1875a528/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mini-swift-a2240428/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/leslie-tittle-89a63049/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alenvoskanianmd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/zipporah-wagabaza-89640428/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 9

FIRST/LAST NAME

Afshan
Thomas
Laurie
Patricia
Lisa
Christine
J. Craig
Edwin
Susan
Paul
Dawn
Rich
Jan
Claudia
Roscoe

Laura

Baig
Barber
Bauer
Bellas
Benaron
Castano
Collins
Feliciano
Fernyak
Giboney
Harbatkin
Isaacs
Kiely
Landau
Marter

McComb

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD
MSPH, BSN
MD, MPH
MD

MD

MD, MBA
MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD

MD

RN

MD, PhD
MD

MS, BSN

LINKEDIN PROFILE

afshan-nuri-baig-35800114
thomas-barber-7779ba7
laurie-bauer-58616aa
patricia-bellas-0245581a
lisa-benaron-73849811b

christine-castano-22643128

Unavailable
Unavailable

susanfernyak

paul-giboney-95953736

dawn-harbatkin-32b9416

richisaacs

jan-kiely-b2682814

claudia-landau-a3475b5

roscoe-marter-b9487628

Unavailable

FIRST/LAST NAME

Barak

Sandra

Danielle

Jamie

Hani

Susan

David

Paul

Kenneth

Lucila

Ana

Kamille

Mevorak
Moody
Myers
Phillips
Sefain
Smarr
Sofen
Subar
Tai
Tarin
Valdes

Wright

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD, BSN
MD

BSN
MBA, PharmD
MD

MD

DDS, EdD
MD

MD

MD

MS, BSN

LINKEDIN PROFILE

barakmevorak

Unavailable
danielle-myers-688367108
jamie-phillips-75096718
hani-sefain-02223515
susan-smarr-16537369

Unavailable
paul-subar-dds-edd-facd-ba573b28
kenneth-tai-88b22542

Unavailable

ana-valdes-md-she-her-ella-72a2931b

wrightkamillee
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/afshan-nuri-baig-35800114/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomas-barber-7779ba7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurie-bauer-58616aa/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricia-bellas-0245581a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-benaron-73849811b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/christine-castano-22643128/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susanfernyak/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-giboney-95953736/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dawn-harbatkin-32b9416/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richisaacs/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jan-kiely-b2682814/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/claudia-landau-a3475b5/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/roscoe-marter-b9487628/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/barakmevorak/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielle-myers-688367108/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamie-phillips-75096718/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hani-sefain-02223515/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susan-smarr-16537369/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-subar-dds-edd-facd-ba573b28/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kenneth-tai-88b22542/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ana-valdes-md-she-her-ella-72a2931b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wrightkamillee/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 8

FIRST/LAST NAME DEGREE(S) LINKEDIN PROFILE FIRST/LAST NAME DEGREE(S) LINKEDIN PROFILE

Jeanette Aviles MD jeanette-aviles-56397217 Alison Lum PharmD alisonkristenlum

Bev Ching MS, RN bev-ching-78181171 Miles Masatsugu MD roscoe-marter-b9487628

Jill Cook MS, RN, BSN jill-cook-b8043028 Sarita Mohanty MD, MPH sarita-mohanty-md-mph-mba-a76a143
Russ Cucina MD, MS ricucina Nancy Morioka-Douglas MD, MPH nancy-morioka-douglas-447373b
Nirmaljit Dhami MD nirmaljit-dhami-a15a3712 Kim-Anh Nguyen DO Unavailable

Laura Epstein PhD laura-epstein-3557b617 Patricia Padilla MD patricia-padilla-md-09bb%127

Sylvia Espinoza MD sylvia-espinoza-b7462613a Kim Pardini-Kiely MS, RN kim-pardini-kiely-0706925

Lisa Gil MD Unavailable Margarita  Pereyda MD margarita-pereyda-47663828

Betsy Ha MS, RN, BSN betsychangha Berenice Perez MD berenice-perez-b650a22b

Angel Hopson MPH, MSN, RN angel-hopson-5987a064 Doreen Samelson EdD doreen-samelson-edd-mscp-6790b71b
Carol Kimball MD Unavailable Ana Sampera MSN, BSN Unavailable

Brandon Koretz MD brandon-koretz-8983a936 Eric Snoey MD eric-snoey-ba1336113

Dinesh Kumar MD dinesh-kumar-md-fccp-81b40813 Susan Stone MD, MPH susanstonemba

Alexander  Li MD alexander-1i-9661334 Laurel Trujillo MD Unavailable

Lynn Liu MD Unavailable Leslie Waxman MD leslie-waxman-5404b9%1a

Mary Lopez MSN, BSN mary-lopez-93b42028 Patricia Zayas MD patricia-zayas-2b61019
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeanette-aviles-56397217/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bev-ching-78181171/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jill-cook-b8043028/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rjcucina/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nirmaljit-dhami-a15a3712/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-epstein-3557b617/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sylvia-espinoza-b7462613a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/betsychangha/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/angel-hopson-5987a064/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brandon-koretz-8983a936/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dinesh-kumar-md-fccp-81b40813/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-li-9661334/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mary-lopez-93b42028/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alisonkristenlum/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/roscoe-marter-b9487628/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarita-mohanty-md-mph-mba-a76a143/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nancy-morioka-douglas-447373b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricia-padilla-md-09bb9127/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kim-pardini-kiely-0706925/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/margarita-pereyda-47663828/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/berenice-perez-b650a22b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/doreen-samelson-edd-mscp-6790b71b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eric-snoey-ba1336113/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susanstonemba/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/leslie-waxman-5404b91a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricia-zayas-2b61019/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 7

FIRST/LAST NAME

Taejoon
Shona
Susan
Michele
Linda
Robert
Peter
Helen
Jeff
Susan
Paula
Mark
Grace
Lisa

Lynda

Ahn

Baum
Buchbinder
Bunker-Alberts
Cade
Castillo
Chen

Chen
Critchfield
Currin

de Almeida
Ewens
Floutsis
Golden

Hooper

DEGREE(S)

MD, MPH
LCSW
MD

MSN
MSN, FNP
MD
PharmD
MD

MD

MS, RN
MBA, RN
MD

MD

MD

MBA, RN, BSN

LINKEDIN PROFILE

taejoon-ahn-2636581a
shona-baum-9baa4110
susan-buchbinder-0aa43bb
michele-bunker-alberts-59354b10
linda-cade-20340028
enricocastillo

Unavailable
helen-chen-0503711a
jeff-critchfield-50439a7
sue-currin-84b41313
Unavailable
mark-ewens-2ab5139
grace-floutsis-1a47a752
lisa-golden-b2446428

lynda-hooper-3962638

FIRST/LAST NAME

Claire
Lawrence
Stuart
Robert
Jose
Kelly
Elisabeth
Niraj
Nancy
Jagruti
Sonia
Joan
Linda
Michael
Kathryn

Dwight

Horton
Kwan
Levine
Moore
Perez
Pfeifer
Renner
Sehgal
Shibata
Shukla
Soo Hoo
Thompson
Tigner-Weekes
Weiss
Wild

Winslow

DEGREE(S)
MD, MPH
MD
MD, MPH
MD, MPH
MD
MD
MD
MD, MPH
MSN, RN
MD, MPH
MD
PhD, MPH
MD
MD
MPA, RN

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

claire-horton-20balé
lawrence-kwan-017347a
stuart-levine-4542a511
Unavailable

Unavailable
kelly-pfeifer-4b296311
Unavailable
niraj-sehgal-75b04591
nancy-shibata-6168a966
jagruti-shukla-11ba283a

Unavailable

joan-thompson-8aa840100

Unavailable
Unavailable
kathryn-wild-411aa111

dwight-winslow-75502410
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/taejoon-ahn-2636581a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shona-baum-9baa4110/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susan-buchbinder-0aa43bb/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michele-bunker-alberts-59354b10/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/linda-cade-20340028/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/enricocastillo/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/helen-chen-0503711a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeff-critchfield-50439a7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sue-currin-84b41313/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-ewens-2ab5139/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/grace-floutsis-1a47a752/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-golden-b2446428/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lynda-hooper-3962638/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/claire-horton-20ba16/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lawrence-kwan-017347a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stuart-levine-4542a511/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-pfeifer-4b296311/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/niraj-sehgal-75b04591/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nancy-shibata-6168a966/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jagruti-shukla-11ba283a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joan-thompson-8aa840100/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathryn-wild-411aa111/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dwight-winslow-75502410/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 6

FIRST/LAST NAME

Felix Aguilar
Ursula Baffigo
Vivian Branchick
Carolyn Brown
Barbara Carnes
Janet Chaikind
Alice Chen
Jorge Cuadros
Jocelyn Freeman Garrick
Paul Glassman
Sarah Guerry
Hali Hammer
Willard Hunter
Rachna Kucheria

M. Eliana Lois

DEGREE(S)

MD, MPH, MSc
MD

MS, RN, BSN
DDS

MD

MD

MD, MPH
OD, PhD
MD

DDS

MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH

MD, MPH

LINKEDIN PROFILE

felixaguilar

ursula-baffigo-md-mph-44954628

vivian-c-branchick-rn-ms-1b06411a

carolyn-brown-dds

barbara-carnes-md
janet-chaikind-79b6521a
alice-hm-chen-88b5606
jorge-cuadros-13640528
jocelyn-freeman-garrick-md-ms-40a0a47
paul-glassman-08465567
sarah-guerry-b0581b3
hali-hammer-a1921710
willard-hunter-656b1943
dr-rachna-kucheria-76b8b46

eliana-lois-a6565636

FIRST/LAST NAME

Thomas Mahoney

David Martins
Patrick Meehan
Edward Palacios
David Pryor
Diana Ramos
Mary Rutherford
Martha Ryan

Peter Scheid
Michael Scott

Narinder Singh
Arpana Vidyarthi
Pamela Wald

Michael Zimmerman

DEGREE(S)
MD, MPH

MD

MD

MPH, BSN
MD, MPH
MD, MPH

MD

MPH, RN, FNP
MD

MD

MBA, PharmD
MD

MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE
thomasmahoney

Unavailable
patrick-meehan-5323539a
ed-palacios-bb713b10
david-pryor-46b9027
Unavailable
mary-rutherford-ba069569
martha-ryan-58256627
peter-scheid-7389395
Unavailable

singhn
arpana-vidyarthi-md-1aa5676
pamela-wald-987b7955

michael-zimmerman-aa71b010
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/felixaguilar/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ursula-baffigo-md-mph-44954628/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vivian-c-branchick-rn-ms-1b06411a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carolyn-brown-dds/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/barbara-carnes-md/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/janet-chaikind-79b6521a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alice-hm-chen-88b5606/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jorge-cuadros-13640528/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jocelyn-freeman-garrick-md-ms-40a0a47/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-glassman-08465567/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-guerry-b0581b3/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hali-hammer-a1921710/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/willard-hunter-656b1943/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-rachna-kucheria-76b8b46/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eliana-lois-a6565636/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomasmahoney/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patrick-meehan-5323539a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ed-palacios-bb713b10/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-pryor-46b9027/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mary-rutherford-ba069569/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martha-ryan-58256627/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peter-scheid-7389395/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/singhn/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/arpana-vidyarthi-md-1aa5676/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pamela-wald-987b7955/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-zimmerman-aa71b010/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 5

FIRST/LAST NAME

Mark
Rajan
Kristine
Maria
Terrigal
Paul
Mark
Silvia
Dominic
Susan
Moses
Paul
Mary
Marianne

Amarylis

Apfel
Bhandari
Blanchard
Blanco-Castellanos
Burn
Carlisle
Casanova
Diego
Dizon
Ehrlich
Elam

Fu
Gallegos
Garrity

Gutierrez

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD
MPA, BSN
RN

MD, MS
MPT

MA

MD

MD

MD, MPP
MD

MD, MPH
RN, BSN
RN

PharmD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

mark-apfel-b275011a
rajan-bhandari-8bab7927
Unavailable

Unavailable

terrigalburn
paul-carlisle-0531011a
mark-casanova-7ba%443
silvia-diego-7727b910
dominic-dizon-287ab86
susan-ehrlich-5640a3b7
moses-d-elam-md-813396113
puhfu

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable

FIRST/LAST NAME

Diane
Cristina
Holly
Jason
Julie
Eleanor
Susan
Lorrie
Ross

Richard

Kathleen

Alpana

Hildebrandt
Jose Kampfner
Kiger

Kim

Kliger
Littman
McClair
Melby
Miller

Pan

Perez
Rosales
Ross

Terra

Verma-Alag

DEGREE(S)
RN

PhD, MA
MSN

MD
MBA, RN
MSN, RN
MD, MPH
MD

MD, MPH
MD, MPH
MSN, RN
MD
PharmD
MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

diane-hildebrandt-b7b08620
cristina-jose-kampfner-54199724
holly-kiger-a205281a

Unavailable

julie-kliger-94994a13
eleanor-littman-57b4429
susan-mcclair-md-mph-69262b28
Unavailable

Unavailable

drrichardpan
ana-perez-926b5825
norma-rosales-58093163
Unavailable

Unavailable

alpana-verma-alag-Ob5b106
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-apfel-b275011a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rajan-bhandari-8bab7927/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/terrigalburn/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-carlisle-0531011a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-casanova-7ba9443/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/silvia-diego-7727b910/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dominic-dizon-287ab86/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susan-ehrlich-5640a3b7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/moses-d-elam-md-813396113/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/puhfu/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/diane-hildebrandt-b7b08620/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristina-jose-kampfner-54199724/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/holly-kiger-a205281a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/julie-kliger-94994a13/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eleanor-littman-57b4429/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susan-mcclair-md-mph-69262b28/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/drrichardpan/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ana-perez-926b5825/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/norma-rosales-58093163/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alpana-verma-alag-0b5b106/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 4

FIRST/LAST NAME

Varoujan Altebarmakian
Timothy Batchelder

Christy  Beaudin

Lyn Berry
Toni Brayer
James Byrne
Elisa Chavez

Loriann  De Martini
Patrick ~ Dowling
Meg Durbin
Nancy Gibbs
Maria Goldie
Adrienne Green
Robert  Isman

Tyler Jung

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD

PhD, MSW
MD

MD, FACP
MD

DDS
PharmD
MD, MPH
MD

MD

MS

MD

DDS

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

varouj-altebarmakian-8739744
tim-batchelder-b3243b9
dr-christy-beaudin-7146726
berry-lyn-487066a6
toni-brayer-177800a
james-byrne-9a615115
elisa-chavez-a%a63828
loriann-de-martini-8a37761
patrick-dowling-md-mph-78b49832
meg-durbin-md-b724b81a
Unavailable

mariagoldie
adrienne-green-60211028
bob-isman-5b14b%1a

tyler-jung-891a2b5a

FIRST/LAST NAME

Saadia
Chester
Mimi
Jack
Sharon
James
David
Mayra
Kevin
Amy
Jane
Betsy

Dawn

Khan
Kunnappilly
Lind
Luomanen
McCole Wicher
Mittelberger
Ofman
Rosado
Rossi

Shin

Smith
Stapleton

Vonderheide

DEGREE(S)
MD

MD
LCSW
DMD
MSN, RN
MD, MPH
MD, MA
MD

MD
PharmD
MA, NREMT-P
FNP
MSN, RN

LINKEDIN PROFILE

saadia-khan-7ba6b428
chester-kunnappilly-1184aa22
mimi-lind-76966666
Unavailable
sharon-mccole-wicher-32a7a51a
jim-mittelberger-71323916
david-ofman-b81a55103
mayra-rosado-09598a29
kevin-rossi-md-95011828
amyshin

jane-smith-98375139

Unavailable

dawn-vonderheide-dnp-rn-bc-ne-bc-38144128
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/varouj-altebarmakian-8739744/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-batchelder-b3243b9/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-christy-beaudin-7146726/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/berry-lyn-487066a6/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/toni-brayer-177800a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/james-byrne-9a615115/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elisa-chavez-a9a63828/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/loriann-de-martini-8a37761/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patrick-dowling-md-mph-78b49832/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/meg-durbin-md-b724b81a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mariagoldie/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adrienne-green-60211028/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/bob-isman-5b14b91a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tyler-jung-891a2b5a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/saadia-khan-7ba6b428/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chester-kunnappilly-1184aa22/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mimi-lind-76966666/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sharon-mccole-wicher-32a7a51a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jim-mittelberger-71323916/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-ofman-b81a55103/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mayra-rosado-09598a29/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kevin-rossi-md-95011828/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/amyshin/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jane-smith-98375139/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dawn-vonderheide-dnp-rn-bc-ne-bc-38144128/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 3

FIRST/LAST NAME

Neal Adams
Jose Arevalo
Binesh Batra

America Bracho
David Campa

Sang-ick Chang

Kate Colwell
Rosanne Curtis
Gary Dougan

Elizabeth Forer

Theresa Frei
Beth Greenwood
Ken lwaoka

DEGREE(S)

MD, MPH
MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD, MPH
MD, MS, BSN
EdD, MN
DDS, MPH
MPH, MSW
MBA, RN
RN

MD, PhD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

neal-adams-8b32533

jose-alberto-arevalo-m-d-2330811

Unavailable
america-bracho-7629b87a
david-campa-md-mph-5b11237
sang-ick-chang-b895989
Unavailable
rosanne-curtis-98436619
gary-dougan-2538aa4
elizabethbensonforer
theresa-manley-frei-4976b43
Unavailable

ken-iwaoka-66b60928

FIRST/LAST NAME

Naomi

James

Jesus

Barbara

Thomas

David

Athena

Linda

Richard

Martha

Jennifer

Christine

Linda

Calvin

Fiona

John

Newhouse
O'Donnell
Oliva

Palla
Paulsen
Perry
Philis-Tsimikas
Rudolph
Seidman
Tasinga
Tuteur
Tyler

Van Allen
Wheeler
Wilson

Zuorski

DEGREE(S)
MS, CNM
MD

MD

MD

MD

DDS

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD
MPH, RN
RN

MD

MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

naomi-newhouse-60090341
jim-o-donnell-85a93327
jesus-oliva-1aa45a9
barbara-palla-md-0893a518
Unavailable
david-perry-86705123
athena-philis-tsimikas-522303a0
linda-rudolph-23577b14
richard-seidman-13680345
martha-tasinga-01404641
Unavailable
christine-tyler-68265810
linda-van-allen-bb289317
calvin-wheeler-5828a210
fiona-wilson-11466a41

Unavailable
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/neal-adams-8b32533/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jose-alberto-arevalo-m-d-2330811/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/america-bracho-7629b87a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-campa-md-mph-5b11237/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sang-ick-chang-b895989/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rosanne-curtis-98436619/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gary-dougan-2538aa4/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabethbensonforer/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/theresa-manley-frei-4976b43/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ken-iwaoka-66b60928/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/naomi-newhouse-60090341/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jim-o-donnell-85a93327/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jesus-oliva-1aa45a9/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/barbara-palla-md-0893a518/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-perry-86705123/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/athena-philis-tsimikas-522303a0/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/linda-rudolph-23577b14/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richard-seidman-13680345/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martha-tasinga-01404641/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/christine-tyler-68265810/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/linda-van-allen-bb289317/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/calvin-wheeler-5828a210/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/fiona-wilson-11466a41/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 2

FIRST/LAST NAME

Josh
Peter
Ruth
Sylvia
Michelle
Ziad
Diane
Krystin
Georgina
Laura
Jeffrey
Todd

Mivic

Adler
Alperin
Bundy
Carlisle
Caughey
Dabuni
Dooley
Dozier
Garcia
Hardy
Hay
Hee

Hirose

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD
PhD, RN
MD, MBA
MD

MD

MD
BSN
MS, RN
RN

MD
MD

MSN, RN

LINKEDIN PROFILE

Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
sylvia-carlisle-md-mba-a1040a7
Unavailable

Unavailable
diane-dooley-41b4429
krystin-dozier-0764324
georgina-garcia-b8a4679
Unavailable
jeffreyhaymd2
Unavailable

Unavailable

FIRST/LAST NAME

Joel
Elizabeth
Gretchen
Vickie
Thomas
Cindy
Eric
Robert
Wells
Betty
Thomas
Christine

Michael

Hyatt
Johnson
Kunitz
Mabry-Height
March
Mayo
Rudnick
Schultz
Shoemaker
Simpson
Utecht
Wachsmuth

Witte

DEGREE(S)

MD

MD

MD

MD, MPH
MD
MSN, RN
MD

MD

MD
MBA, RN, BSN
MD

MS, RN

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

joel-hyatt-15831628
Unavailable
gretchen-kunitz-2933691b
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
eric-rudnick-b4ab151a
Unavailable
wells-shoemaker-md-444887b3
betty-simpson-84b50046
thomas-utecht-13bb7134
chriswachsmuthsfca

mike-witte-b2a75b18
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/joel-hyatt-15831628/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gretchen-kunitz-2933691b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eric-rudnick-b4ab151a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wells-shoemaker-md-444887b3/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/betty-simpson-84b50046/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomas-utecht-13bb7134/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chriswachsmuthsfca/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mike-witte-b2a75b18/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sylvia-carlisle-md-mba-a1040a7/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/diane-dooley-41b4429/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/krystin-dozier-0764324/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/georgina-garcia-b8a4679/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffreyhaymd2/

Alumni Fellows: Cohort 1

FIRST/LAST NAME

Katherine  Bullard

Chris Cammisa
Ron Chapman
Larry deGhetaldi
Susan Fleischman
Alan Glaseroff
Dolly Goel

Khati Hendry

Lin Ho

Anthony Jackson
John Keats
Jan King

Bernadette Loftus

DEGREE(S)

MS, RN
MD

MD, MPH
MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD
PharmD
MD

MD, MPH

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

katherine-bullard-71492b26
chris-cammisa-80549614
Unavailable
larry-deghetaldi-5024399
susan-fleischman-470b423b
alan-glaseroff-b42a574
dolly-goel-63a0a158
Unavailable

Unavailable

Unavailable
john-keats-b9067b8
Unavailable

Unavailable

FIRST/LAST NAME

Tom Ormiston
Lisa Pascual
Jerry Penso
Laurie Primavera
David Reuben
Peter Rudd
Colleen Strom
Patricia Talbot
John Testerman
Ignacio Valdes

Michael Wilkes

David Wisner

Francis Yemofio

>

DEGREE(S)

MD
MD
MD, MBA
MSN
MD
MD
MSN, RN
RN, CNM
MD, PhD
MD
MD, PhD
MD

MD

LINKEDIN PROFILE

tom-ormiston-8a94863a
lisa-pascual-94359b1a
Unavailable
laurie-primavera-6a055475
Unavailable
peter-rudd-7296537
Unavailable
patricia-talbot-rn-6ba5455
john-testerman-7833631b
Unavailable

Unavailable
david-wisner-37bab847

francis-yemofio-md-mph-facp-73884966

The CHCF Leadership Health Care Leadership Program

transforms today’s clinicians into tomorrow’s leaders.
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-ormiston-8a94863a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lisa-pascual-94359b1a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurie-primavera-6a055475/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peter-rudd-7296537/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricia-talbot-rn-6ba5455/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-testerman-7833631b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-wisner-37bab847/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/francis-yemofio-md-mph-facp-73884966/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/katherine-bullard-71492b26/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-cammisa-80549614/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/larry-deghetaldi-5024399/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/susan-fleischman-470b423b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alan-glaseroff-b42a574/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dolly-goel-63a0a158/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-keats-b9067b8/
https://www.chcf.org/program/chcf-health-care-leadership-program/

